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Bus CTA 982 Ahmed Helmy Station - Hawamdeyya Go to website

Direction
Ahmed Badawi St. — Al Hawamdeyya Traffic Authority

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ahmed Badawi St.

Misr Bank (Shobra St.)

Ahmed Helmy

Ahmed Oraby St.

Ahmed Oraby Metro

Isaaf

Gamal Abd Al Nasser Metro

Abd Al Moneim Riad

Al Gezira Steps (October Bridge)

Al Agouza Steps (October Bridge)

Ministry of Agriculture (Dokki)

Simsima (Dokki)

Czesch Republic Embassy (Dokki)

Cairo University Main Gate

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Giza Square

Giza Square Station

Giza Courthouse Complex

Route schedule
Ahmed Badawi St. — Al Hawamdeyya Traffic Authority

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Ahmed Badawi St.

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Egyptian Agricultural Bank (Al Giza)

Om Al Masryeen Metro

Al Omraneyya Bridge Entrance from Giza

Amir Al Shoaraa School (Al Giza)

Sakiat Mekki Metro

Moneeb

Sekka Hadid St. Pedesterian Bridge

Manial Shiha Post Office

Manial Shiha Elementary School

Tomwa (Abu Al Nomros)

Al Tawba Mosque (Abu Al Nomros)

Mobil (Cairo Assyout Agricultural Rd.)

Mazlaqan Om Khinan (Al Hawamdeyya)

Al Hawamdeyya Traffic Authority



Direction
Al Hawamdeyya — Ahmed Helmy

39 stops

Open route schedule

Al Hawamdeyya

Al Hawamdeyya Bridge St.

Al Hawamdeyya Traffic Authority

Mazlaqan Om Khinan (Al Hawamdeyya)

Mobil (Cairo Assyout Agricultural Rd.)

Al Tawba Mosque (Abu Al Nomros)

Tomwa (Abu Al Nomros)

Manial Shiha Elementary School

Manial Shiha Post Office

Sekka Hadid St. Pedesterian Bridge

Moneeb

Sakiat Mekki Metro

Amir Al Shoaraa School (Al Giza)

Al Omraneyya Bridge Entrance from Giza

Om Al Masryeen Metro

Egyptian Agricultural Bank (Al Giza)

Giza Courthouse Complex

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Cairo University Main Gate

Czesch Republic Embassy (Dokki)

Simsima (Dokki)

Dokki

Route schedule
Al Hawamdeyya — Ahmed Helmy

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Al Hawamdeyya

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min
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Dokki Metro

Ali Abdel Halim St. & Tahrir St.

Faisal Islamic Bank (Tahrir St.)

Galaa Bridge Exit to Dokki

Cairo Club (Opera St.)

Opera House

Tahrir Square

Abd Al Moneim Riad

The Egyptian Lawyers Association

Ahmed Oraby Metro

Ramses

Ramses Station

Ahmed Oraby St.

Ahmed Helmy

CTA 982 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Giza

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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